Domestic Adult Opens Ranking ©

3
i

|
i
i

This table lists all players in our database in Performance Ranking Points Order who have
won at least one domestic adult open. British Open, UK Open, English Open, Northern
Ireland Open, Scottish Open and Welsh Open.

Position Playe Surname First Name Gende Nationality Wins
1. 169 Greenall Wayne Male English
2. 55 Buck (Smith) ( Bowry)  Pauline Female  English
3. 60 Burden (Harding) Gemma Female  English
4. 81 Penny Kirsten Female  English
5. 260 Moor Paul Male English
6. 387 Russell (White) Hayley Female English
7. 79 Howlett (Robins) Judy Female English
8. 307 Rhoney Laura Female  Scottish
9. 59 Burbridge Vicki Female  English
10. 152 Froggatt Nick Male English
11. 380 Wardle Gina Female  English
12. 135 Delaney Paul Male English
13. 1 Ellis (Adams) Donna Female  English
14. 153 Froldi Ricky Male English
15. 165 Gill Steven Male Scottish
16. 190 Hood Richard Male English
17. 83 John Lisa Female  English
18. 197 Jowsey Katie Female  English

28 March 2021

2021

11

Points
36
24
24
24
21
18
15
15
12
12

12

Page 1 of4



Position Playe Surname

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

404

78

54

99

125

129

710

226

273

280

86

319

348

360

392

400

818

14

651

41

53

505

578

118

124

421

994

145

Stott

Barrett

Buck

Chamberlain

Cundy (Harries)

Darville
Donnelly
Leonnard
Oates
Owen
Pollard
Scammell
Taylor
Thornton
Williams
Zadal
Ainge
Aldersley
Alexander
Allsebrook
Banks
Bonfield
Boyle

Buck

Campbell(Mutch)

Coffey
Craven
Cundy
Dew
Dykes

Ellis

28 March 2021

First Name
Pau
Dom
Geoff
Matt
Jo
Tina
Kenny
Shelagh
Chris
Jill
Kevin
Phil
Dave
Steve
Stu
Jon
Nicki
Rachel
Russell
Jo
Fiona
Daniel
Pau
Chris
Susan
Hollie
Ashley
Darren
Cliff
Kerena

Lol

Gende

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Nationality
Irish
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
English
English
English
N.I.

English

Wins

Points

Page 2 of 4



Position Playe Surname

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74,

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

148

598

993

161

166

600

405

184

191

89

201

214

599

245

259

513

269

198

991

276

811

85

286

287

88

595

332

571

784

340

341

Evans
Fisher
Gibbons
Giles (Terrel)
Gill
Godfrey
Hannan
Hills
Hooper
Hopcroft
Jamieson
Keddie
Loberman
McCraken
Molineaux
Murphy
Nimick
Oates (Isaac)
O'Conner
Oldfield
Overall
Parker
Patrick
Pearce
Rumkee
Shaw
Smith
Stametti
Stanley
Steiner

Stevenson

28 March 2021

First Name
Paul
Nicola
Alan
Lynne
Ashleigh
Marcia
Jan
Kevin
Curtis
Danni
Kenny
Alan
Paul
Andy
Ruth
Laura
Billy
Mel
Stephen
Ron
Dave
Dave
Mark
Bruce
Hayley
Deb
Jemma
Joanne
Matt
Jan

Peter

Gende

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Nationality
English
English
N.I.
English
Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
Scottish
English
Scottish
English
Scottish
N.I.
Welsh
N.I.
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Wins

Points

Page 3 of 4



Position Playe Surname

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

345

352

84

597

251

596

511

992

384

962

584

399

555

Sutton
Teece
Thurlby
Tompkins
Turner
Watson
Watson (Longstaff)
Watts
Wells
Wenner
Wiseman
Yusaf

Roze

28 March 2021

First Name

Gill

Ray

Rob
Graham
Graham
Heidi
Debbie
Anita
Mark
Daniel
Lee
Tania

Jan

Gende

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Nationality Wins
English
English
English
English
Irish
English
Scottish
N.I.
English
English
English
Scottish

English

Points

Page 4 of 4



