





This table lists all players in our database in Performance Ranking Points Order who have won at least one domestic adult open. British Open, UK Open, English Open, Northern Ireland Open, Scottish Open and Welsh Open.











28 March 2021 Page 1 of 4

Positio	on Playe	Surname	First Name	Gende	Nationality	Wins	Points
19.	404	Stott	Paul	Male	Irish	3	9
20.	78	Barrett	Dom	Male	English	2	6
21.	54	Buck	Geoff	Male	English	2	6
22.	99	Chamberlain	Matt	Male	English	2	6
23.	125	Cundy (Harries)	Jo	Female	English	1	6
24.	129	Darville	Tina	Female	English	1	6
25.	710	Donnelly	Kenny	Male	N.I.	2	6
26.	226	Leonnard	Shelagh	Female	English	1	6
27.	273	Oates	Chris	Male	English	2	6
28.	280	Owen	Jill	Female	English	1	6
29.	86	Pollard	Kevin	Male	English	1	6
30.	319	Scammell	Phil	Male	English	1	6
31.	348	Taylor	Dave	Male	English	1	6
32.	360	Thornton	Steve	Male	English	2	6
33.	392	Williams	Stu	Male	English	1	6
34.	400	Zadal	Jon	Male	English	2	6
35.	2	Ainge	Nicki	Female	English	1	3
36.	3	Aldersley	Rachel	Female	English	1	3
37.	818	Alexander	Russell	Male	English	1	3
38.	8	Allsebrook	Jo	Female	English	1	3
39.	14	Banks	Fiona	Female	English	1	3
40.	651	Bonfield	Daniel	Male	English	1	3
41.	41	Boyle	Paul	Male	English	1	3
42.	53	Buck	Chris	Male	English	1	3
43.	505	Campbell(Mutch)	Susan	Female	Scottish	1	3
44.	578	Coffey	Hollie	Female	English	1	3
45.	118	Craven	Ashley	Female	English	1	3
46.	124	Cundy	Darren	Male	English	1	3
47.	421	Dew	Cliff	Male	English	1	3
48.	994	Dykes	Kerena	Female	N.I.	1	3
49.	145	Ellis	Lol	Male	English	1	3

28 March 2021 Page 2 of 4

Position	n Playe	Surname	First Name	Gende	Nationality	Wins	Points
50.	148	Evans	Paul	Male	English	1	3
51.	598	Fisher	Nicola	Female	English	1	3
52 .	993	Gibbons	Alan	Male	N.I.	1	3
53.	161	Giles (Terrel)	Lynne	Female	English	1	3
54.	166	Gill	Ashleigh	Female	Scottish	1	3
55.	600	Godfrey	Marcia	Female	English	1	3
56.	405	Hannan	Jan	Female	English	1	3
57.	184	Hills	Kevin	Male	English	1	3
58.	191	Hooper	Curtis	Male	English	1	3
59.	89	Hopcroft	Danni	Female	English	1	3
60.	201	Jamieson	Kenny	Male	Scottish	1	3
61.	214	Keddie	Alan	Male	Scottish	1	3
62.	599	Loberman	Paul	Male	English	1	3
63.	245	McCraken	Andy	Male	Scottish	1	3
64.	259	Molineaux	Ruth	Female	English	1	3
65.	513	Murphy	Laura	Female	Scottish	1	3
66.	269	Nimick	Billy	Male	N.I.	1	3
67.	198	Oates (Isaac)	Mel	Female	Welsh	1	3
68.	991	O'Conner	Stephen	Male	N.I.	1	3
69.	276	Oldfield	Ron	Male	English	4	3
70.	811	Overall	Dave	Male	English	1	3
71.	85	Parker	Dave	Male	English	1	3
72 .	286	Patrick	Mark	Male	English	1	3
73.	287	Pearce	Bruce	Male	English	1	3
74.	88	Rumkee	Hayley	Female	English	1	3
75.	595	Shaw	Deb	Female	English	1	3
76.	332	Smith	Jemma	Female	English	1	3
77.	571	Stametti	Joanne	Female	English	1	3
78.	784	Stanley	Matt	Male	English	1	3
79.	340	Steiner	Jan	Female	English	2	3
80.	341	Stevenson	Peter	Male	English	1	3

28 March 2021 Page 3 of 4

Position	n Playe	Surname	First Name	Gende	Nationality	Wins	Points
81.	345	Sutton	Gill	Female	English	1	3
82.	352	Teece	Ray	Male	English	1	3
83.	84	Thurlby	Rob	Male	English	1	3
84.	597	Tompkins	Graham	Male	English	1	3
85.	251	Turner	Graham	Male	Irish	1	3
86.	596	Watson	Heidi	Female	English	1	3
87.	511	Watson (Longstaff)	Debbie	Female	Scottish	1	3
88.	992	Watts	Anita	Female	N.I.	1	3
89.	384	Wells	Mark	Male	English	1	3
90.	962	Wenner	Daniel	Male	English	1	3
91.	584	Wiseman	Lee	Male	English	1	3
92.	399	Yusaf	Tania	Female	Scottish	1	3
93.	555	Roze	Jan	Male	English	1	2

28 March 2021 Page 4 of 4